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APPENDIX V: WHARTON SRTS  
CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Wharton SRTS Technical Advisory Committee (TAC) 
 
Jerry Bernotas 
Sergeant, Wharton Police Department 
(973) 366-5893 
jbernotas@whartonnj.com 
 

 
Vince Binkoski 
Wharton Borough Council 
(973) 906-1019 
vbinkoski@optonline.net 

Joseph Birchenough 
Local Aid, NJDOT 
(973) 770-5070 
joseph.birchenough@dot.state.nj.us 
 

Elise Bremer-Nei 
NJ SRTS Coordinator, NJDOT 
(609) 530-2765 
elise.bremer-nei@dot.state.nj.us 

Michelle Caulfield  
President, Wharton Board of Education 
(973) 442-0448 
michelle.caulfield1@verizon.net 
 

William J. Chegwidden 
Mayor, Wharton Borough 
(973) 361-8444 x 16 
mayor@whartonNJ.com 
 

Suzanne Chodkiewicz 
Nurse, Duffy/MacKinnon Schools 
(973) 361-2903 
schodkiewicz@wbps.org 
 

Gladys Cifuentes 
Member, Wharton Board of Education 
(973) 989-0742 
gladys_cifuentes@us.schindler.com 
 

Deena Cybulski 
Supervising Planner, MCDOT 
(973) 829-8101 
dcybulski@co.morris.nj.us 
 

Liz DeRuchie 
Project Manager, NJTPA 
(973)-639-8400 
liz@njtpa.org 
 

Anthony Fernandez 
Chief, Wharton Police Department 
(973) 366-5893 
afernandez@WhartonNJ.com 
 

Patrick Franco 
Senior Planner, MCDOT 
(973) 829-8101 
pfranco@co.morris.nj.us 
 

Karen Jean Feury 
Coordinator, SafeKids of Northern NJ 
(973) 971-4327 
karenjean.feury@ahsys.org 
 

Patty Goulden 
Wharton PTA 
goulden5@optonline.net 
 
 

Chris Herdman 
Principal, MacKinnon Middle School 
(973) 361-2506 
cherdman@wbps.org 
 

Kathy Kuchar 
Gym Teacher, Duffy Elementary School 
kkuchar@wbps.org 
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Susana Matos Kruck 
Principal, Duffy Elementary School 
smatoskruck@wbps.org 
 

Jay Louder 
Gym Teacher, MacKinnon Middle School 
jlouder@wbps.org 
 

Jon Rheinhardt 
Administrator, Wharton Borough 
(973) 361-8444 x 11 
jrheinhardt@whartonnj.com 
 

Maira Rogers 
President, Wharton PTA 
wbrogers77@msn.com 
 
 

Gerald Rohsler 
Director, MCDOT 
(973) 829-8101 
grohsler@co.morris.nj.us 
 

Leigh Ann Von Hagen 
Project Manager, VTC 
(732) 932-6812 x 613 
lavh@rci.rutgers.edu 
 

Don Watt 
TransOptions 
(973) 267-7600 
dwatt@transoptions.org 
 

Peter Weigly 
Administrator, Board of Education 
(973) 361-2593 
pweigly@wbps.org 
 

Dave Young 
Wharton Borough Council 
(908) 413-8667 
david.young2@xerox.com 
 

Bill Zimmerman 
Traffic, Wharton Police Department 
(973) 366-5893 
 
 

 
Wharton SRTS Consultant Team 
 
Bettina Zimny, AICP/PP 
Director of Planning, The RBA Group 
(973) 898-0300 x 340 
bzimny@rbagroup.com 
 

 
Susan O’Donnell 
Senior Associate, Eng-Wong, Taub 
(973) 693-4488 
sodonnell@eng-wongtaub.com 
 

Michael Dannemiller, PE 
Principal Planner, The RBA Group 
973-898-0300 x 245 
mdannemiller@rbagroup.com 
 

Mark Sheptock 
Amercom Consulting Engineers 
(973) 402-6111 
msheptock@amercom.org 

Sarah Higgins 
Project Planner, The RBA Group 
973-898-0300 x 208 
shiggins@rbagroup.com 

Steve Spindler 
Spindler Cartography 
(215) 887-5986 
steve@bikemap.com 
 

Sharon Z. Roerty 
National Center for Bicycling & Walking 
(973) 378-3137 
sharon@bikewalk.org 

Wansoo Im 
Vertices 
732-418-9135 
wim@vertices.com 
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